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pay 5AE
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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A& Hotk
1 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
1 0.00%
5 0.02%
5 0.02%
7 0.03%
6 0.03%
7 0.03%
9 0.04%

10 0.05%
12 0.06%
18 0.09%
12 0.06%
15 0.07%
14 0.07%
35 0.17%
21 0.10%
32 0.16%
26 0.13%
33 0.16%
34 0.17%
49 0.24%
57 0.28%
46 0.23%
42 0.21%
60 0.30%
64 0.32%
55 0.27%
70 0.35%
66 0.33%
84 0.42%
69 0.34%
73 0.36%
86 0.43%
87 0.43%
98 0.49%
109 0.54%
87 0.43%
109 0.54%
104 0.52%
98 0.49%
104 0.52%
121 0.60%
M 0.55%
125 0.62%
103 0.51%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote

1 0.00% 20003  100.00% 129.01-130 102 0.51% 2487 12.43%
1 0.00% 20002 100.00% 128.01-129 152 0.76% 2639 13.19%
1 0.00% 20002 100.00% 127.01-128 141 0.70% 2780 13.90%
2 0.01% 20002 100.00% 126.01-127 144 0.72% 2924 14.62%
3 0.01% 20001 99.99% 125.01-126 125 0.62% 3049 15.24%
6 0.03% 20000 99.99% 124.01-125 142 0.71% 3191 15.95%
7 0.083% 19997 99.97% 123.01-124 152 0.76% 3343 16.71%
12 0.06% 19996 99.97% 122.01-123 140 0.70% 3483 17.41%
17 0.08% 19991 99.94% 121.01-122 150 0.75% 3633 18.16%
24 0.12% 19986 99.92% 120.01- 121 124 0.62% 3757 18.78%
30 0.15% 19979 99.88% 119.01-120 156 0.78% 3913 19.56%
37 0.18% 19973 99.85% 118.01-119 126 0.63% 4039 20.19%
46 0.23% 19966 99.82% 117.01-118 158 0.79% 4197 20.98%
56 0.28% 19957 99.77% 116.01-117 133 0.66% 4330 21.65%
68 0.34% 19947 99.72%  115.01- 116 165 0.82% 4495 22.47%
86 0.43% 19935 99.66% 114.01-115 189 0.94% 4684 23.42%
98 0.49% 19917 99.57% 113.01-114 134 0.67% 4818 24.09%
113 0.56% 19905 99.51% 112.01-113 166 0.83% 4984 24.92%
127 0.63% 19890 99.44%  111.01-112 170 0.85% 5154 25.77%
162 0.81% 19876 99.37% 110.01- 111 159 0.79% 5313 26.56%
183 0.91% 19841 99.19% 109.01- 110 153 0.76% 5466 27.33%
215 1.07% 19820 99.09% 108.01- 109 167 0.83% 5633 28.16%
241 1.20% 19788 98.93% 107.01-108 155 0.77% 5788 28.94%
274 1.37% 19762 98.80% 106.01 - 107 154 0.77% 5942 29.71%
308 1.54% 19729 98.63% 105.01- 106 172 0.86% 6114 30.57%
357 1.78% 19695 98.46% 104.01-105 198 0.99% 6312 31.56%
414 2.07% 19646 98.22% 103.01- 104 172 0.86% 6484 32.42%
460 2.30% 19589 97.93% 102.01- 103 183 091% 6667 33.33%
502 251% 19543 97.70% 101.01-102 168 0.84% 6835 34.17%
562 2.81% 19501 97.49% 100.01 - 101 166 0.83% 7001 35.00%
626 3.13% 19441 97.19%  99.01-100 178 0.89% 7179 35.89%
681 3.40% 19377 96.87% = 98.01-99 187 0.93% 7366 36.82%
751 3.75% 19322 96.60% = 97.01-98 196 0.98% 7562 37.80%
817 4.08% 19252 96.25%  96.01-97 181 0.90% 7743 38.71%
901 4.50% 19186 95.92%  95.01-96 198 0.99% 7941 39.70%
970 4.85% 19102 95.50%  94.01-95 191 0.95% 8132 40.65%
1043 521% 19033 95.15%  93.01-94 173 0.86% 8305 41.52%
1129 5.64% 18960 94.79%  92.01-93 204 1.02% 8509 42.54%
1216 6.08% 18874 94.36%  91.01-92 164 0.82% 8673 43.36%
1314 6.57% 18787 93.92%  90.01-91 174 0.87% 8847 44.23%
1423 711% 18689 93.43%  89.01-90 214 1.07% 9061 45.30%
1510 7.55% 18580 92.89%  88.01-89 180 0.90% 9241 46.20%
1619 8.09% 18493 92.45%  87.01-88 213 1.06% 9454 47.26%
1723 8.61% 18384 91.91%  86.01-87 197 0.98% 9651 48.25%
1821 9.10% 18280 91.39%  85.01-86 234 1.17% 9885 49.42%
1925 9.62% 18182 90.90% @ 84.01-85 190 0.95% 10075 50.37%

2046 10.23% 18078 90.38%  83.01-84 239 1.19% 10314 51.56%
2157 10.78% 17957 89.77%  82.01-83 232 1.16% 10546 52.72%
2282 11.41% 17846 89.22%  81.01-82 245 1.22% 10791 53.95%
2385 11.92% 17721 88.59%  80.01-81 198 0.99% 10989 54.94%

UN: Q=T
17618 88.08%
17516 87.57%
17364 86.81%
17223 86.10%
17079 85.38%
16954 84.76%
16812 84.05%
16660 83.29%
16520 82.59%
16370 81.84%
16246 81.22%
16090 80.44%
15964 79.81%
15806 79.02%
15673 78.35%
15508 77.53%
15319 76.58%
15185 75.91%
15019 75.08%
14849 74.23%
14690 73.44%
14537 72.67%
14370 71.84%
14215 71.06%
14061 70.29%
13889 69.43%
13691 68.44%
13519 67.58%
13336 66.67 %
13168 65.83%
13002 65.00%
12824 64.11%
12637 63.18%
12441 62.20%
12260 61.29%
12062 60.30%
11871 59.35%
11698 58.48%
11494 57.46%
11330 56.64 %
11156 55.77%
10942 54.70%
10762 53.80%
10549 52.74%
10352 51.75%
10118 50.58%
9928 49.63%
9689 48.44%
9457 47.28%
9212 46.05%



~

kLD Y ;}E\gﬁy}ig\;{@ - 5B

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
79.01-80 215 1.07% 11204 56.01% 9014 45.06%  29.01-30 40 0.20% 19521 97.59% 522 2.61%
78.01-79 219 1.09% 11423 57.11% 8799 43.99%  28.01-29 48 0.24% 19569 97.83% 482 241%
77.01-78 247 1.23% 11670 58.34% 8580 42.89%  27.01-28 35 0.17% 19604 98.01% 434 217%
76.01-77 226 1.13% 11896 59.47% 8333 41.66%  26.01-27 44 0.22% 19648 98.23% 399 1.99%
75.01-76 230 1.15% 12126 60.62% 8107 40.53%  25.01-26 40 0.20% 19688 98.43% 355 1.77%
74.01-75 240 1.20% 12366 61.82% 7877 39.38%  24.01-25 26 0.13% 19714 98.56% 315 1.57%
73.01-74 237 1.18% 12603 63.01% 7637 38.18%  23.01-24 25 0.12% 19739 98.68% 289 1.44%
72.01-73 230 1.15% 12833 64.16% 7400 36.99%  22.01-23 33 0.16% 19772 98.85% 264 1.32%
71.01-72 246 1.23% 13079 65.39% 7170 35.84%  21.01-22 25 0.12% 19797 98.97% 231 1.15%
70.01-71 233 1.16% 13312 66.55% 6924 34.61%  20.01-21 19 0.09% 19816 99.07% 206 1.03%
69.01-70 250 1.25% 13562 67.80% 6691 33.45%  19.01-20 26 0.13% 19842 99.20% 187 0.93%
68.01 - 69 214 1.07% 13776 68.87% 6441 32.20%  18.01-19 23 0.11% 19865 99.31% 161 0.80%
67.01-68 264 1.32% 14040 70.19% 6227 31.13%  17.01-18 30 0.15% 19895 99.46% 138 0.69%
66.01-67 207 1.03% 14247 71.22% 5963 29.81%  16.01-17 15 0.07% 19910 99.54% 108 0.54%
65.01 - 66 210 1.05% 14457 72.27% 5756 28.78%  15.01-16 20 0.10% 19930 99.64% 93 0.46%
64.01 - 65 240 1.20% 14697 73.47% 5546 27.73%  14.01-15 9 0.04% 19939 99.68% 73 0.36%
63.01 - 64 219 1.09% 14916 74.57% 5306 26.53%  13.01-14 15 0.07% 19954 99.76% 64 0.32%
62.01-63 228 1.14% 15144 75.71% 5087 25.43%  12.01-13 12 0.06% 19966 99.82% 49 0.24%
61.01-62 221 1.10% 15365 76.81% 4859 24.29% 11.01-12 8 0.04% 19974 99.86% 37 0.18%
60.01-61 213 1.06% 15578 77.88% 4638 23.19%  10.01-11 6 0.03% 19980 99.89% 29 0.14%
59.01-60 212 1.06% 15790 78.94% 4425 22.12% 9.01-10 7 0.03% 19987 99.92% 23 0.11%
58.01-59 221 1.10% 16011 80.04% 4213 21.06% 8.01-9 2 0.01% 19989 99.93% 16 0.08%
57.01-58 183 0.91% 16194 80.96% 3992 19.96% 7.01-8 2 0.01% 19991 99.94% 14 0.07%
56.01 - 57 199 0.99% 16393 81.95% 3809 19.04% 6.01-7 1 0.00% 19992 99.95% 12 0.06%
55.01 - 56 192 0.96% 16585 82.91% 3610 18.05% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 19992 99.95% 1 0.05%
54.01-55 225 1.12% 16810 84.04% 3418 17.09% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 19992 99.95% 1" 0.05%
53.01-54 196 0.98% 17006 85.02% 3193 15.96% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 19992 99.95% 1 0.05%
52.01-53 189 0.94% 17195 85.96% 2997 14.98% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 19992 99.95% 1 0.05%
51.01-52 160 0.80% 17355 86.76% 2808 14.04% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 19992 99.95% 1 0.05%
50.01 - 51 170 0.85% 17525 87.61% 2648 13.24% 0.00-1 11 0.05% 20003  100.00% 1" 0.05%

49.01-50 172 0.86% 17697 88.47% 2478 12.39% “*DLNZEE™
48.01-49 160 0.80% 17857 89.27% 2306 11.53%
47.01-48 146 0.73% 18003 90.00% 2146 10.73%
46.01-47 137 0.68% 18140 90.69% 2000 10.00%

45.01-46 140 0.70% 18280 91.39% 1863 9.31%
44.01-45 130 0.65% 18410 92.04% 1723 8.61%
43.01-44 107 0.53% 18517 92.57% 1593 7.96%
42.01-43 108 0.54% 18625 93.11% 1486 7.43%
41.01-42 106 0.53% 18731 93.64% 1378 6.89%
40.01-41 99 0.49% 18830 94.14% 1272 6.36%
39.01-40 82 0.41% 18912 94.55% 1173 5.86%
38.01-39 81 0.40% 18993 94.95% 1091 5.45%
37.01-38 83 0.41% 19076 95.37% 1010 5.05%
36.01 - 37 69 0.34% 19145 95.71% 927 4.63%
35.01-36 62 0.31% 19207 96.02% 858 4.29%
34.01-35 71 0.35% 19278 96.38% 796 3.98%
33.01-34 50 0.25% 19328 96.63% 725 3.62%
32.01-33 50 0.25% 19378 96.88% 675 3.37%
31.01-32 52 0.26% 19430 97.14% 625 3.12%

30.01- 31 51 0.25% 19481 97.39% 573 2.86%



